QuickShip
2        QuickShip
amerlux.com         3
	 	   uick guide to Amerlux® QuickShip. Amerlux is proud to offer high quality, high performing, architectural
grade luminaires in our new QuickShip program. Amerlux has reached a milestone in its conversion from traditional to lean
manufacturing methods. QuickShip allows Amerlux to deliver superior quality fixtures faster and on-time to meet customer
needs and tight construction schedules. Beginning March 2, 2015, the following are the standard lead times for products
included in our QuickShip program:

	 10 days
Grüv® High Efficiency (HE)
Ordering Example:
GRUV-HE-GRID-PL-5-LED-3000-HW-120/277-4-IND
“QuickShip” must be clearly marked on all P.O’s
Standard shipping terms apply
See terms & conditions pg. 35
Complete part #:
QuickShip
*0-10v dimming standard, 120v/277v
28        QuickShip
Model Watts
per Foot
Lamp
Type
Color
Temp
Finish Voltage Length Options
GRUV6-HE-GRID 5
10
LED 3000
3500
HW - high reflectance
            white
120/277 4-4’ N/A
GRUV6-HE-GRID
Grüv® 6” High Efficiency (HE)
Ordering Example:
GRUV6-HE-GRID-5-LED-3000-HW-120/277-4
Complete part #:
QuickShip
Terms: 50 pieces or less
	 10 days
*0-10v dimming standard, 120v/277v
“QuickShip” must be clearly marked on all P.O’s
Standard shipping terms apply
See terms & conditions pg. 35
amerlux.com         29
Model Light Distribution/
Shielding
Mounting Watts
per Foot
Lamp
Type
Color
Temp
Finish Length Voltage Configuration Options
LS35D LD - lens direct ASW10 - aircraft
                   cable
SM -  surface
            mount
5
10
LED 3000
3500
HW - high reflectance
            white
4 - 4’ 120
277
IND - individual N/A
LS35D
Linea® Square 3.5” (LS35)
Ordering Example:
LS35D-LD-ASW10-5-LED-3000-HW-4-120-IND
Complete part #:
QuickShip
Terms: 50 pieces or less
	 10 days
*0-10v dimming standard, 120v/277v
“QuickShip” must be clearly marked on all P.O’s
Standard shipping terms apply
See terms & conditions pg. 35
30        QuickShip